11

14

10

15

11

14

10

15

First Round

Strawberry

Goii 8

Cranberry

Gooseberry

Hueklebersy

Mulberry

Grape

Blackeurrant

Blackberry

Cloudberry

Blueberry

Loganberry

Raspberry

Lingonberry

Boysenberry

Elderberry

Mango

Durian

Guava

Papaya

Passion Fruit

Cherimoya

Coconut

Jackfruit

Pomegranate

Breadirat

Banana

LonganFruit

Fig

Starfruit

Pineapple

Soursop

Second Round

Sweet Sixteen

Strawberry

Votes

Grape

Elite Eight

Votes

Blueberry

Berries

Raspberry

FAVORITE FRUITS - VOTING BRACKETS
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v’@‘b
b OB OF N <> g;;;-
o 5. datn

Ay e

Championship Final Four

\\3

X eng

Mango

Coconut

Banana

Tropical

Pineapple

Elite Eight

Votes

Votes

Sweet Sixteen

Apple

CHAMPION

Votes Votes

60
Strawberry 59

1

52
Cranbessy 13

9

20
Mulbersy 16

38

52
Grape 56

8

56
Blackberry 32

4

50
Blueberry 39

9

53
Raspberry 62

8

40
Boysenberry 10

20

53
Mango 54

6

28
Papaya 16

31

53
Passion-Fruit 24

1

47
Coconut 48

10

58
Rosmegranate 27

2

58
Banana 45

2

33
Fig 14

25

58
Pineapple 57

Seeds & Pits

Pear

Cherry

Peach

Watermelon

Melon & Citrus

Orange

Tangerine

Cantaloupe

Votes

58

39

33

22

50

20

50

51

20

29

43

42

30

Second Round

Apple

Apricot

Pear

Plum

Avocado

Cherry

Peach

Watermelon

Blood Orange

Orange

Tangerine

Lemon

Clementine

Cantaloupe

29

First Round

Apple
Jujube {Chinese-Date)
Apricot
Lychee

Pear

Plum

AcalBerry

Avocado

Date

Cherry

Kiwi

Peach

Watermelon
Santa Claus Melon
Blood Orange
Grapefruit
Lime
Citron
Orange
FingerLime
Tangerine
Pormelo
Lemon
UgliFruit
Clementine
Kumguat
Cantaloupe

Honeydew

16

12

13

16

11

14

10

15



